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2024 Montini Catholic Girls Basketball JV Tournament Schedule

Pools

Red

Naperville North
Montini Catholic
Prospect

Monday Dec 23
Naperville North vs. Montini
Benet vs. York
Prospect vs. Geneva
Hinsdale So. vs. Marist
DePaul vs. Neuqua Valley
Lyons Township vs. St. Laurence

*Cross Pool Games are Italic

*Home team is listed first and will wear white colored uniforms. Visiting teams will wear dark uniforms.

AW N

Tie Breaker Criteria
Head to Head in Pool Play
Point Differential

Points Allowed

Coin Toss

Green

Benet Academy
York

Geneva

Thursday, Dec 26
Lyons Township vs. Neuqua Valley
Marist vs. St. Laurence
Hinsdale So. vs. DePaul
Benet vs. Geneva
York vs. Montini
Naperville North vs. Prospect

Silver

1 Hinsdale South
2 Marist
3 DePaul (Fresh A)

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

Friday, December 27
Montini vs. Prospect
York vs. Geneva
Naperville North vs. Benet
Marist vs. DePaul
Hinsdale So. Vs. Lyons Township
St. Laurence vs. Neuqua Valley

White

1 Lyons Township

2 St. Laurence

3 Neuqua Valley

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

Saturday, Dec 28
Seed 11 vs. Seed 12
Seed 9 vs. Seed 10
Seed 7 vs. Seed 8
Seed 5 vs. Seed 6
Seed 3 vs. Seed 4
Seed 1 vs. Seed 2



