	2024 Montini Catholic Girls B	asketball JV	Fournament Schedule				
	Pools						
	Red		Green		Silver		White
1	Naperville North	1	Benet Academy	1	Hinsdale South	1	Lyons Township
2	Montini Catholic	2	York	2	Marist	2	St. Laurence
3	Prospect	3	Geneva	3	DePaul (Fresh A)	3	Neuqua Valley
	Monday Dec 23		Thursday, Dec 26		Friday, December 27		Saturday, Dec 28
9:00 AM	Naperville North vs. Montini	9:00 AM	Lyons Township vs. Neuqua Valley	9:00 AM	Montini vs. Prospect	9:00 AM	Seed 11 vs. Seed 12
10:30 AM	Benet vs. York	10:30 AM	Marist vs. St. Laurence	10:30 AM	York vs. Geneva	10:30 AM	Seed 9 vs. Seed 10
12:00 PM	Prospect vs. Geneva	12:00 PM	Hinsdale So. vs. DePaul	12:00 PM	Naperville North vs. Benet	12:00 PM	Seed 7 vs. Seed 8
1:30 PM	Hinsdale So. vs. Marist	1:30 PM	Benet vs. Geneva	1:30 PM	Marist vs. DePaul	1:30 PM	Seed 5 vs. Seed 6
3:00 PM	DePaul vs. Neuqua Valley	3:00 PM	York vs. Montini	3:00 PM	Hinsdale So. Vs. Lyons Township	3:00 PM	Seed 3 vs. Seed 4
4:30 PM	Lyons Township vs. St. Laurence	4:30 PM	Naperville North vs. Prospect	4:30 PM	St. Laurence vs. Neuqua Valley	4:30 PM	Seed 1 vs. Seed 2
*Cross Po	ool Games are Italic						
*Home tea	am is listed first and will wear white o	colored uniform	s. Visiting teams will wear dark unifor	rms.			
	Tie Breaker Criteria						
1	Head to Head in Pool Play						
2	Point Differential						
3	Points Allowed						
4	Coin Toss						